
2021-2022 Room Parent List 

Grade Class Room 
Parent 

Email 

Pre-K Corry Jenn Moquin 
 

Jennmoquin2@gmail.com 

Pre-K Walter Laura Davis 
Grace Fleeman 

 

Laurajoy.davis@gmail.com 
gracefleeman@gmail.com 

Kindergarten Johnson Kristin Taylor 
 

jhukmt@gmail.com 
 

Kindergarten Richmond Sydney Ross, 
Sarah Duke, 

Michelle Cherry, 
Barrett Norton 

 

Sydneyross124@gmail.com 
mmmcwhor@gmail.com 

Kindergarten Robertson Anna Shelley 
 

amcleane@gmail.com 

1st Grade Davis Kami Coleman Kam213@hotmail.com 
 

1st Grade Drake Ruthie Loveless 
 

ruthieloveless@gmail.com 

1st Grade Lassiter/Sears Laura Haynie 
Janie Ward 

 

Laura.haynie01@gmail.com 
janiebward@comcast.net 

2nd Grade Duck Brooke Hicks a.brooke.hicks@outlook.com 
 

2nd Grade Day Katie Bruhl 
 

Kekummer@gmail.com 

2nd Grade Williams Frances Mitchell 
 

francespmitchell@gmail.com 

3rd Grade  Holmes Stephanie Bynum 
Jessica Lasley 
Megan Irwin 

 

bynumstephanie@sbcglobal.net 
meganairwin@gmail.com 

3rd Grade McRae Sarah Dodson 
 

sarahkdodson@gmail.com 

3rd Grade Tanner 
 

Sarah Smart sarahlesliejones@gmail.com 

4th Grade McDiarmid Leigh Ann Raper 
 

leighannraper@yahoo.com 

4th Grade Williams 
 

Amanda Groce Algroce2300@yahoo.com 
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4th Grade Yeatman Sarah Horton 
Kristin Taylor 

 

sarahthorton@gmail.com 
jhukmt@gmail.com 

5th Grade McKay 
 

Ann Marie Gray 
Kim Bowman 
Emily Stein 

 

annmgray@gmail.com 
emilybstein@gmail.com 

5th Grade Wallace 
 

Courtney Black ccopela@gmail.com 

5th Grade Dillard Beth Blackshaw 
 

Hopkinselizabeth@hotmail.com 
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